
ERGEBNISSE
3. QUALIFIKATIONSTURNIER

FÜR DIE WELTMEISTERSCHAFT

SAALFELD - 14. 06.2025



F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

3. WM Qualifikation

14.06.2025 Saalfeld, Platz am Weidig

LD
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Stein, Janet LAV Brandenburg 429,465 100 38,76 38,27/ 94 80 52,2932

2 Bosler, Jessica Baden-Württemberg 429,460 90 33,44 33,26/ 84 90 65,8418

3 Abel, Rita CC Saalfeld 368,230 55 40,41 36,62/ 82 75 52,8022

4 Schneider, Angelika Hallescher AV 330,485 60 32,30 29,94/ 72 60 50,8319

LH
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Stein, Ralf LAV Brandenburg 493,735 95 53,35 52,10/ 100 85 72,192

2 Harter, Michael Nordrhein-Westfalen 491,695 90 59,89 56,94/ 94 95 63,913

3 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 490,960 100 48,48 48,37/ 96 95 68,747

4 Kelterer, Erek LAV Brandenburg 482,310 100 48,51 46,94/ 94 95 65,2410

5 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 482,110 95 48,27 46,65/ 96 95 67,468

6 Maire-Hensge, Heinz Niedersachsen 481,290 95 51,52 49,94/ 86 95 69,2213

7 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 470,065 95 50,03 49,43/ 92 80 69,0714

8 Haubenestel, Philipp LAV Brandenburg 467,070 70 52,78 45,03/ 98 95 70,844

9 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 465,915 90 51,46 47,93/ 96 75 70,3512

10 Cöllen, Vincent Nordrhein-Westfalen 463,035 90 45,77 45,23/ 96 80 70,699

11 Nagel, Jens CC Saalfeld 404,640 100 55,41 51,23/ 98 100 0,001

12 Möst, Niklas Baden-Württemberg 404,630 95 57,33 48,52/ 76 40 58,5216

13 Cöllen, Ruben Nordrhein-Westfalen 324,885 30 33,23 32,95/ 74 70 56,4735

Senioren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Balles, Otmar LFVRL-RH 470,820 90 57,22 49,67/ 92 85 64,6225

2 Dimmerling, Gerhard LFVRL-RH 464,760 95 44,55 43,51/ 90 90 67,8037

3 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben 445,830 70 51,46 49,98/ 96 85 62,2638
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

3. WM Qualifikation

14.06.2025 Saalfeld, Platz am Weidig

LH
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlonSt-No

1 Stein, Ralf LAV Brandenbur /791,645 493,735 68,70 66,58 108,422

2 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV /788,705 490,960 63,92 63,71 113,417

3 Harter, Michael Nordrhein-Westf /787,130 491,695 73,67 73,22 99,033

4 Visser, Wiebold Bremen /763,775 470,065 72,60 70,69 100,2814

5 Haubenestel, Philipp LAV Brandenbur /760,700 467,070 69,13 66,49 105,344

6 Kelterer, Erek LAV Brandenbur /759,135 482,310 64,93 64,85 98,0310

7 Maire-Hensge, Heinz Niedersachsen /758,280 481,290 65,93 56,83 102,8213

8 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld /755,045 465,915 67,49 66,21 103,6212

9 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV /737,090 482,110 59,12 57,98 91,928

10 Cöllen, Vincent Nordrhein-Westf /724,045 463,035 56,20 53,49 100,889

11 Nagel, Jens CC Saalfeld /698,565 404,640 64,46 63,94 110,351

12 Cöllen, Ruben Nordrhein-Westf /554,390 324,885 48,27 45,32 90,6135

Senioren
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlonSt-No

1 Balles, Otmar LFVRL-RH /742,260 470,820 64,62 61,83 96,6625

2 Dimmerling, Gerhard LFVRL-RH /738,170 464,760 64,86 62,54 97,3437

3 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben /719,135 445,830 68,28 63,98 94,0338
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A l l r o u n d

3. WM Qualifikation

14.06.2025 Saalfeld, Platz am Weidig

LD
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Stein, Janet LAV Brandenburg 609,565 429,465 70 73,4032

2 Schneider, Angelika Hallescher AV 462,745 330,485 35 64,8419

LH
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Stein, Ralf LAV Brandenburg 1.024,885 791,645 80 102,162

2 Harter, Michael Nordrhein-Westfale 1.018,275 787,130 85 97,433

3 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 989,745 737,090 100 101,778

4 Kelterer, Erek LAV Brandenburg 986,380 759,135 70 104,8310

5 Maire-Hensge, Heinz Niedersachsen 984,975 758,280 75 101,1313

6 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 957,310 755,045 65 91,5112

7 Cöllen, Vincent Nordrhein-Westfale 933,380 724,045 55 102,899

8 Haubenestel, Philipp LAV Brandenburg 929,090 760,700 45 82,264

9 Nagel, Jens CC Saalfeld 924,275 698,565 80 97,141

10 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 868,705 788,705 80 0,007

Senioren
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Balles, Otmar LFVRL-RH 949,405 742,260 70 91,4325

2 Dimmerling, Gerhard LFVRL-RH 937,210 738,170 50 99,3637

3 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben 932,150 719,135 75 92,0138
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